Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 07:04

5 anos - Preliminar

Ordenes de Salida

17 de Abril de 2021

Jueces: © MORALES, M - DIAZ, M - NUNEZ, |

0s

Hora

10:30

10:38

10:46

10:54

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

LAVENDEL
GUARDIAN S /
GATIKA /2016
/ NEGRO /
KWPN

NH MIKY
NONE / NONE
/2016 /
CASTANO /
CRUZ

C FARAON
C
MADRIGALEJO /
C PLATERINA X
MACHIN / 2016
/ CASTANA /
PRE

ESTALONE
LHE
ESTOQUE HAB
/ BANDOLERA
Cll /2016 /
CASTANO / PRE

L.A.C.

145163

141283

139817

139062

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VIVANCOS
CERVANTES,
Antonio
CARMEN M2
ROMERO
RODRIGUEZ /
CARMEN M2
ROMERO
RODRIGUEZ

CREMADES
ALVAREZ,
Maria
NAVALHOYO
GANADERA SL /
NONE

CANADA
FERNANDEZ,

Luis Javier
Y.CASTELNOVO /
Y.CASTELNOVO

SERRANO
NIETO, Paula
SERRANO
NIETO /
FRANCISCO
JOSE LOPEZ
GARCIA

L.D.N.

59435

335614

95241

119330

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

Pista/Arena: PRINCIPAL

T P G S Exp.
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